BLAIR LEE III, Acting Governor

32.02.01.01 General Administration
General Fund Appropriation....

32.02.01.02 Juvenile Prcbation and
Court Services
General Fund Appropriation....
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in
excess of this estimate may
be nade available by
approved ktudget anmendment...

32.02.01.03 Community and Residen-
tial Services
General Fund Appropriation....
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in
excess of this estimate may
be nade available by
approved budget arendment...

SUMMARY

8,695,305

483,068

8,619,611

989,597

Total General Fund AppropriatioONceecaececes
Total Federal Fund Appropriationeae.......

Total ApPpPropriation..cceeccceccecncacens

MARYLANL CHILDREN'S CENTERS

32.02.02.01 General Administration
General Fund Appropriation....

32.02.02.02 Dietary Services
General Fund Appropriation....

32.02.02.03 Household and Property
Services
General Fund Appropriation....

32.02.02.06 Services to Detainees
— Diagnosis and Evaluation
General Fund Appropriation....

32.02.02.07 Services to Detainees
— Detention Only
General Fund Appropriation....

787

1,034,529

9,178,373

9,609,208

18,349,445
1,472,665

19,822,110

178,178

226,658
249,089
1,097,458

375,450



